

MACC Ex. 45 of 2017

Order No. 20

Dated: 24.05.2019

As per the resolution of Bar Council of West Bengal cease work is observed by the Ld. Advocates, case is adjourned.

Fixing 24.06.2019 for payment.

D/C by me

Tribunal Judge (2nd Court),
Motor Accident Claims,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.

Tribunal Judge (2nd Court)
Motor Accident Claims,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.