

MACC Ex. 45 of 2017

Order No. 21

Dated: 24.06.2019

Petitione files hazira.

O.P. files a petition praying for time for payment.

The prayer is A.....

Fixing 24.07.2019 for payment.

D/C by me

Tribunal Judge (2nd Court),
Motor Accident Claims,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.

Tribunal Judge (2nd Court)
Motor Accident Claims,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur.