

MACC Ex.- 45 of 2017
CNR NO-WBUD01-003910-2017
J.O. Code- WB001460

Order No- 47

Dated- 04.06.2024

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for payment.

Parties are absent without taking any step.

No payment is made today.

None moves.

As per resolution dt. 03.06.2024 of the Local Bar Association, no adverse order is passed.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fixing **-08.07.2024** for payment.

D/c by me,

Tribunal Judge(2nd Court),
Motor Accident Claims
Raiganj , U/Dinajpur
I/C

Tribunal Judge(2nd Court),
Motor Accident Claims
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
I/C